
10
1

10
2

10
3

0.94

0.96

0.98

1

1.02

1.04

1.06

Frequency [Hz]

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 R

es
id

ua
l

H1 Sensing Residual
Measurement / Model

 

 

10
1

10
2

10
3

−8

−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

8
Latest DCC Pole Freq: 341 [Hz]

Frequency [Hz]

P
ha

se
 R

es
id

ua
l

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 C

om
pa

re
D

A
R

M
O

LG
T

F
s_

O
1 

on
 1

5−
O

ct
−

20
15

O1 model (Sep 10)
κtst,κC corr. O1 model
Sep 23 meas. vs. O1 model
Sep 23 meas. vs. κtst,κC corr. O1 model
Oct 15 meas. vs. O1 model
Oct 15 meas. vs. κtst,κC corr. O1 model


